
First	  Name Last	  Name Organization Email	  Address
Collis Adams NHDES collis.adams@des.nh.gov
Jeff Barnum CLF jbarnum@clf.org
David Bjerklie U.S.	  Geological	  Survey dmbjerkl@usgs.gov
Hannah Blondin NHDES	  Coastal	  Program Hannah.Blondin@des.nh.gov
Gabriela Bradt NH	  Sea	  Grant gabriela.bradt@unh.edu
Dea Brickner-‐Wood Great	  Bay	  Resource	  Protection	  Partnership bluesky24@comcast.net
Peter Britz City	  of	  Portsmouth plbritz@cityofportsmouth.com
David Burdick JEL,	  UNH david.burdick@unh.edu
Bill Burtis Hook	  Island	  Comunications billburtis@gmail.com
Lyndsay Butler Wright-‐Pierce lyndsay.butler@wright-‐pierce.com
Catherine Callahan NH	  Fish	  and	  Game	  Department Catherine.Callahan@doit.nh.gov
Leigh Cameron New	  England	  Grassroots	  Environment	  Fund leigh@grassrootsfund.org
Jamie Carter NOAA	  OCM jamie.carter@noaa.gov
Emily Cashman Office	  of	  US	  Senator	  Jeanne	  Shaheen emily_cashman@shaheen.senate.gov
Rob Clemens Amherst	  Conservation	  Commission rhclemens@gmail.com
Jeff Clifford Altus	  Engineering jclifford@altus-‐eng.com
Steven Couture NHDES steven.couture@des.nh.gov
Cheryl Coviello GZA cheryl.coviello@gza.com
Kelsey Cowen Recent	  Graduate cowen22k@mtholyoke.edu
Jillian Crowley ICNet	  REU jjmn732@wildcats.unh.edu
Jo Daniel UNH jo.daniel@unh.edu
William DeLong Department	  of	  Homeland	  Security william.delong@hq.dhs.gov
Ted Diers NH	  Department	  of	  Environmental	  Services ted.diers@des.nh.gov
Candace Dolan Hodgson	  Brook	  Restoration cjdolan@ccsnh.edu
Alyson Eberhardt NH	  Sea	  Grant/UNH	  Cooperative	  Extension alyson.eberhardt@unh.edu
Kim Erskine U.S.	  Department	  of	  Homeland	  Security Donald.Erskine@hq.dhs.gov
Jill Farrell PREP jill.farrell@unh.edu
Ashley Filion ICNet	  REU aml673@wildcats.unh.edu
Matthew Flanders Senator	  Kelly	  Ayotte matthew_flanders@ayotte.senate.gov
Trish Garrigan EPA garrigan.trish@epa.gov
Ian Gaudreau UNH ipu3@unh.edu
Melissa Gaydos National	  Wildlife	  Federation gaydosm@nwf.org
Kevin Geyer UNH kevin.geyer@unh.edu

Jennifer Gilbert NH	  Office	  of	  Energy	  &	  Planning jennifer.gilbert@nh.go
Joanne Glode The	  Nature	  Conservancy jglode@tnc.org
Sherry Godlewski NHDES sherry.godlewski@des.nh.gov
Bob Goodrich RPC	  Commission/Saltbox	  Farm bobsaltboxfarm1@myfairpoint.net
Julie Gorte Pax	  World	  Management	  LLC jgorte@paxworld.com
Lisa Graichen University	  of	  New	  Hampshire LDD22@wildcats.unh.edu
Abigail Gronberg PREP abby.gronberg@gmail.com
Kristen Grubbs Ipswich	  River	  Watershed	  Association kgrubbs@ipswichriver.org
Carlos Guindon Conservaci?n	  comission cguindon5@gmail.com
Pam Hall Normandeau	  Associates,	  Inc. phall@normandeau.com
Hayley Harmon PLAN harmonhayley@gmail.com
Adrianne Harrison NOAA adrianne.harrison@noaa.gov
Joe Harrison NH	  CDFA jharrison@nhcdfa.org
Myrilla Hartkopf UNH	  Cooperative	  Extension mmy225@wildcats.unh.edu
Henry Herndon CSNE hpherndon@gmail.com
Kirsten Howard NHDES	  Coastal	  Program kirsten.howard@des.nh.gov
Richard Huber NH	  CRHC huber@acm.org
David Hughes NextGen	  Climate	  NH dhughes@nextgenclimate.org
Chris Jacobs Town	  of	  Hampton cjacobs@town.hampton.nh.us
Chris Keeley NH	  Sea	  Grant chris.keeley@unh.edu
Andrew Kellar NHsolargarden.com andrew@nhsolargarden.com
Peter Kinner CRHC pckinner@gmail.com
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Jayne Knott University	  of	  New	  Hampshire jfk1011@wildcats.unh.edu
Sunny Kravitz Hampton	  Budget	  Committee sunnykr3a@gmail.com
Barbara Kravitz Rockingham	  Planning	  Commission bkravitz777@yahoo.com
Julie LaBranche Rockingham	  Planning	  Commission jlabranche@rpc-‐nh.org
Amy Lamb DRED amy.lamb@dred.nh.gov
Sarah Large Climate	  Solutions	  New	  England sarahlarge14@gmail.com
Tova Levin ICNet levinst@bu.edu
Matt Markham SolarCity mmarkham@solarcity.com
Kalle Matso PREP kalle.matso@unh.edu
Brent Maynard Self bmaynard4@maine.rr.com
Lynn McCarthy New	  Castle	  Conservation seasauce@gmail.com
Jillian McCarthy NHDES jillian.mccarthy@des.nh.gov
Hande McCaw GZA	  GeoEnvironmental hande.caliskan@gza.com
Molly McGovern NH	  Sea	  Grant mrx784@wildcats.unh.edu
Clay Mitchell UNH clayton.mitchell@unh.edu
Ivy Mlsna EPA mlsna.ivy@epa.gov
suzanne moore umass sumoore@rivier.edu
Kevin Murphy Londonderry	  High kfmurph@comcast.net
Rebecca Newhall Department	  of	  Commerce/NOAA rebecca.newhall@noaa.gov
Neil Olson NH	  Geological	  Survey neil.olson@des.nh.gov
Eic Orff National	  Wildlife	  Federation eorff@aol.com
Suzanne Petersen Lamprey	  Rivers	  Adv.	  Comm. spetersen.lrac@comcast.net

Julia Peterson
NH	  Sea	  Grant	  and	  UNH	  Cooperative	  
Extension julia.peterson@unh.edu

Ally Philip New	  Hampshire	  Sea	  Grant ally@grassrootsfund.org
Jody Potter University	  of	  New	  Hampshire jody.potter@unh.edu
Al Pratt City	  of	  Portsmouth anpratt@cityofportsmouth.com
Irene Queen Climate	  Solutions	  New	  England queenit@miamioh.edu
Kimberly Reed Town	  of	  Rye kreed@town.rye.nh.us
Pete Richardson Exeter	  CC richardson_pete@yahoo.com
Frank Richardson NH	  DES	  Wetlands	  Bureau Frank.Richardson@des.nh.gov
Cory Riley GBNERR	  NHFG cory.riley@wildlife.nh.gov
Kristine Rines NH	  Fish	  &	  Game kristine.rines@wildlife.nh.gov
Jill Robinson Phillips	  Exeter	  Academy jrrobinson@exeter.edu

Tonna-‐Marie Rogers
Waquoit	  Bay	  National	  Estuarine	  Research	  
Reserve tonna-‐marie.surgeon-‐rogers@state.ma.us

rachel rouillard University	  of	  New	  Hampshire rachel.rouillard@unh.edu
Fay Rubin Earth	  Systems	  Research	  Center fay.rubin@unh.edu
Taj Schottland National	  Wildlife	  Federation schottlandt@nwf.org
Cliff Sinnott Rockingham	  Planning	  Commission csinnott@rpc-‐nh.org
Sally Soule NH	  DES sally.soule@des.nh.gov
Peter Steckler The	  Nature	  Conservancy psteckler@tnc.org
Roger Stephenson Union	  of	  Concerned	  Scientists rstephenson@gmail.com
Amanda Stone UNH	  Cooperative	  Extension amanda.stone@u	  nh.edu
Donna	  Lyn Tamaroff Kriyations donnalynt@gmail.com
Donna	  Lyn Tamaroff Kriyations donnalynt@gmail.com
Mary	  Ann Tilton DES MaryAnn.Tilton@des.nh.gov
Kurt Tramposch NEWWA	  Groundwater	  Committee kurt.tramposch@gmail.com
David Viale Southeast	  Land	  Trust	  of	  NH dviale@seltnh.org
Larry Ward UNH larry.ward@unh.edu
David Watters NH	  Senate david.watters@leg.state.nh.us
Dori Wiggin DES	  Wetlands	  Bureau dori.wiggin@des.nh.gov
Brian Wilson NH	  DRED-‐	  State	  Parks brian.wilson@dred.nh.gov
Phil Winslow Rye	  Planning	  Board philwins@gmail.com
david wood nh	  state	  house dkwood20@gmail.com
Tom Wysmuller Sci	  Ad	  Panel	  NHCRHC tom@colderside.com

Kate Zamarchi
Portsmouth	  Conservation	  Commission,	  NH	  
Nature	  Resource	  Steward katezamarchi@gmail.com


